
 ROBERTO'S CHEESECAKES
RETAIL CATERING ORDER FORM

Order Forms are checked and received on weekdays (M-F). A minimum of 7 days notice is required for all catering orders. Note: all
orders come cold and pies and sausage rolls will be required to be heated unless directly organised with Roberto's when ordering. 

Please return forms in store or via email: mail@robertoscheesecakes.com.au 

PARTY PIES 
Prime Beef Mince Pie
Chicken Pie

  12 PACK
$18.00
$18.00

QUICHE
Lorraine
Vegetable

  12 PACK
$20.00
$20.00

SAUSAGE ROLLS 
Sausage Rolls

  12 PACK
$9.90

TARTS
Caramel Mini Tart
Citrus Mini Tart
White Choc Macadamia Mini
Tart

  4 PACK
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

SLICES
Apple Slice (Bite Size)
Brownie (Bite Size)
Hedgehog (Bite Size)
Carrot Cake Slice (Bite Size)
Choc Caramel Slice (Bite Size)
Cherry Slice (Bite Size)
Coconut Slice (Bite Size)

  4 PACK
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

TOTAL

NAME:
PHONE:
PICKUP:

_____________________

_____________________

_____________________

OTHER SAVOURY  
Puffy Dogs

  16 PACK
$10.90

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST

PARTY CATERING PACK
Traditional
Vegetarian

$44.90
$44.90

 # OF PACKS   TOTAL COST


