## ROBERTO'S CHEESECAKES RETAIL CATERING ORDER FORM

<b>PARTY PIES</b> Prime Beef Mince Pie Chicken Pie	<b>12 PACK</b> \$18.00 \$18.00	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST
<b>SAUSAGE ROLLS</b> Sausage Rolls	<b>12 PACK</b> \$9.90	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST
<b>OTHER SAVOURY</b> Puffy Dogs	<b>16 PACK</b> \$10.90	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST
<b>QUICHE</b> Lorraine Vegetable	<b>12 PACK</b> \$20.00 \$20.00	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST
<b>TARTS</b> Caramel Mini Tart Citrus Mini Tart White Choc Macadamia Mini Tart	<b>4 PACK</b> \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST
SLICES Apple Slice (Bite Size) Brownie (Bite Size) Hedgehog (Bite Size) Carrot Cake Slice (Bite Size) Choc Caramel Slice (Bite Size) Cherry Slice (Bite Size) Coconut Slice (Bite Size)	<b>4 PACK</b> \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	# OF PACKS	
<b>PARTY CATERING PACK</b> Traditional Vegetarian	\$44.90 \$44.90	# OF PACKS	TOTAL COST

TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

NAME:	
PHONE:	
PICKUP:	

Order Forms are checked and received on weekdays (M-F). A minimum of 7 days notice is required for all catering orders. Note: all orders come cold and pies and sausage rolls will be required to be heated unless directly organised with Roberto's when ordering.

Please return forms in store or via email: mail@robertoscheesecakes.com.au